
        

 

GREECE    

Corfu  
(6D/5N)  

Valid from May 01st till October 31st , 2019  
  

Included   Excluded  
 Round trip private transfers: Airport – Hotel – Airport  
 5-night accommodation at 3*, 4* or 5* hotels in Corfu Island  
 Meals as mentioned below   
 Corfu walking tour including professional English speaking 

escort.   
 Assistance of our representative in Greece   

 Round trip ticket   
 Airport taxes  
 Visa charge  
 Travel insurance   
 Optional tours & extensions   
 All other expenses   
 City tax to be paid directly by client at the hotel  

  

  

  

Prices are per person in EUROS:   

Hotel    

Meals  

Period     5-night package   Extra nights   

  TPL   DBL   SGL  
  

1st CHD  
2-11  

TPL  
  

DBL  
  

SGL  
  

1st CHD  
2-11  

La Riviera  
Barbati Seaside  
Luxurious  
Apartments (4*)  
  
Studio   

  

  
BB  

  
01/05 – 09/06 & 16/09 – 18/10  
10/06 – 07/07 & 26/08 – 15/09   

08/07 – 25/08   
  

390  
455  
530  

480  
590  
715  

780  
1015  
1270  

155  
155  
155  

48  
63  
80  

61  
85  
111  

103  
150  
201  

19  
19  
19  

Atlantica Grand  
Mediterraneo  
Resort & spa  
(5*)   
  
Sea View  
  
( Adults Only)  

  

  
BB  01/05 – 20/05 & 03/10 – 31/10   

21/05 – 15/06 & 16/09 – 02/10  
16/06 – 17/07 & 26/08 – 15/09 

18/07 – 25/08   

490  
610  
680  
785  

545  
690  
770  
885  

985  
1280  
1440  
1665  

  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  

  

70  
96  
111  
132  

76  
106  
122  
144  

144  
203  
235  
280  

N/A 
N/A 
N/A  
N/A  

Domes  
Miramare (5*)  
  
Sea view  
  
(Adults Only)  
  

  

  
AI  

01/05 – 25/05 & 27/09 – 14/10  
26/05 – 06/06 & 17/09 – 26/09  
07/06 – 29/06 & 28/08 – 16/09   

30/06 – 21/07  
22/07 – 27/08   

  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  

  

1070  
1470  
1605  
1730  
2100  

1950  
2710  
2975  
3205  
3915  

  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  

  

  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  

  

181  
261  
289  
313  
388  

337  
489  
542  
588  
730  

  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  
N/A  

  

• Rates are subject to change without prior notice   
• Supplement night transfer from 23.00 till 06.00 : 25 Euros per person per way  

The Driver will wait up to 45min after arrival of the schedule flight time . After that please note that 

there will be an extra charge which will be paid on spot by the client (Each 30min will cost 20Euros)  
  

  

  

  



  

  
  

  

       GREECE  
DAY 1 : CORFU :  
Arrival Corfu . Transfers to the hotel . Check in  Free 

time.Overnight.   
  

DAY 2 : CORFU:  
Breakfast . Old Corfu town tour, go on shopping tour to the numerous   
elegant boutiques, leather shops and jewelers  Free 

time afternoon  .Overnight .  
  

DAY 3 : CORFU:  

Breakfast . Free day at leisure   
or (Optional tour): Paleokastritsa, Achilleion Palace, Corfu Town (including private English speaking guide, 

entrance fees) price TBA Overnight.  
  

  

DAY 4 : CORFU:  

Breakfast . Free day at leisure  or (Optional Cruise: Paxos & Antipaxos Islands :60 Euros 

including private transfers, boat tickets) Overnight.  
  

DAY 5 : CORFU:  
Breakfast . Free day at leisure . Overnight.  
  

DAY 6 : CORFU:  
Breakfast . Private transfer to the airport .  
  


