

GREECE Corfu

(6D/5N)

Valid from May 01st till October 31st, 2019

Included

- ✦ Round trip private transfers: Airport Hotel Airport
- → 5-night accommodation at 3*, 4* or 5* hotels in Corfu Island
- → Meals as mentioned below
- Corfu walking tour including professional English speaking escort.
- → Assistance of our representative in Greece

Excluded

- + Round trip ticket
- → Airport taxes
- → Visa charge
- → Travel insurance
- → Optional tours & extensions
- → All other expenses
- + City tax to be paid directly by client at the hotel

Prices are per person in EUROS:

Hotel	Meals	Period	5-night package				Extra nights			
			TPL	DBL	SGL	1 st CHD 2-11	TPL	DBL	SGL	1 st CHD 2-11
La Riviera Barbati Seaside Luxurious Apartments (4*) Studio	ВВ	01/05 - 09/06 & 16/09 - 18/10 10/06 - 07/07 & 26/08 - 15/09 08/07 - 25/08	390 455 530	480 590 715	780 1015 1270	155 155 155	48 63 80	61 85 111	103 150 201	19 19 19
Atlantica Grand Mediterraneo Resort & spa (5*) Sea View (Adults Only)	ВВ	01/05 - 20/05 & 03/10 - 31/10 21/05 - 15/06 & 16/09 - 02/10 16/06 - 17/07 & 26/08 - 15/09 18/07 - 25/08	490 610 680 785	545 690 770 885	985 1280 1440 1665	N/A N/A N/A N/A	70 96 111 132	76 106 122 144	144 203 235 280	N/A N/A N/A N/A
Domes Miramare (5*) Sea view (Adults Only)	AI	01/05 - 25/05 & 27/09 - 14/10 26/05 - 06/06 & 17/09 - 26/09 07/06 - 29/06 & 28/08 - 16/09 30/06 - 21/07 22/07 - 27/08	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	1070 1470 1605 1730 2100	1950 2710 2975 3205 3915	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	181 261 289 313 388	337 489 542 588 730	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

- Rates are subject to change without prior notice
- Supplement night transfer from 23.00 till 06.00 : 25 Euros per person per way
 The Driver will wait up to 45min after arrival of the schedule flight time . After that please note that there will be an extra charge which will be paid on spot by the client (Each 30min will cost 20Euros)



GREECE

DAY 1: CORFU:

Arrival Corfu . Transfers to the hotel . Check in Free time. Overnight.

DAY 2: CORFU:

Breakfast . Old Corfu town tour, go on shopping tour to the numerous elegant boutiques, leather shops and jewelers Free time afternoon .Overnight .

DAY 3: CORFU:

Breakfast . Free day at leisure

or (Optional tour): Paleokastritsa, Achilleion Palace, Corfu Town (including private English speaking guide, entrance fees) price TBA Overnight.

DAY 4: CORFU:

Breakfast . Free day at leisure or (Optional Cruise: Paxos & Antipaxos Islands :60 Euros including private transfers, boat tickets) Overnight.

DAY 5: CORFU:

Breakfast . Free day at leisure . Overnight.

DAY 6: CORFU:

Breakfast . Private transfer to the airport .